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SPRING GROVE SCHOOL DISTRICT #297 

 
Spring Grove Schools 

113 2nd Ave NW 
PO Box 626 

Spring, Grove, MN 55974 
Phone: 507-498-3221 

www.springgrove.k12.mn.us  
 

Rachel Udstuen Superintendent rachel.udstuen@springgrove.k12.mn.us 507-498-3221 
Ex. 104 

Gina Meinertz Assistant Superintendent gina.meinertz@springgrove.k12.mn.us 
 

507-498-3221 
Ex. 145 

Tracy Tweeten-
Lind, Ed.S. 

Director of Special 
Education 

ttweeten-lind@hved.org 507-459-0576 

Angie Uhlendorf Special Education 
Coordinator 

auhlendorf@hved.org 507-459-8216 

Danielle Walther Behavior Specialist  dwalther@hved.org  507-730-2119 
 

Luke Kjelland K-12 Principal luke.kjelland@springgrove.k12.mn.us 507-498-3221 Ex. 106 

Rachel Bjerke Secretary rachel.bjerke@springgrove.k12.mn.us 507-498-3221 

Jenny St. Mary Secretary jenny.stmary@springgrove.k12.mn.us 507-498-3221 

Wes Larson School Psychologist wlarson@hved.org   

Rachel Brown School Psychologist rbrown@hved.org   

Scott Solberg Student Counselor scott.solberg@springgrove.k12.mn.us 507-498-3221 Ex. 108 

Kaitlin Augedahl Special Education kaitlin.augedahl@springgrove.k12.mn.us  507-498-3221 Ex. 161 

Adri Fisher Special Education adri.fisher@springgrove.k12.mn.us 507-498-3221 Ex. 133 

Teala Amberg Special Education teala.amberg@springgrove.k12.mn.us 507-498-3221 Ex. 142 
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